
Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

9.95 
STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Forofficial use 

Company Number 

05703621 

CARON SERVICES LIMITED 

[Insert full name(s) and address(es)] 

We, N A Bennett and A D Cadwallader both of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberland Place, Marble Arch, 

London, W1H 7LW, the Liquidators of the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs 

as at 8 January 2015 

Signed 

om Add le 
pate Pf / g” 

Date S/r /! 5 

Presentor's name, address and reference (if 

any) 

Leonard Curtis 

One Great Cumberland Place 

Marble Arch 

London 
W1H 7LW 

NS/18/CAR21 

For official use J 
Reem Ee rere. d 

a 
‘301015. 

COMPANIES HATIeo 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

CARON SERVICES LIMITED 
Trading as: 

on the 8 January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| beheve the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name Suzaone Anoneat . 

Signed 

Dated «= BO Tana Qols 



CARON SERVICES LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 8 JANUARY 2015 
A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets Subject To Fixed Charge 

Nil 

Assets Subject To Floating Charge 

Nil 

Uncharged Assets 

Office Furniture and Equipment 

Balance Held by Accountants 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Gayoushede 

Book Estimated 

Value To Realise 

£ £ 

250 Nil 

7,800 Uncertain 

8,050 0 

Date al o] [Rois 



CARON SERVICES LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 8 JANUARY 2015 
A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors 

Holiday Pay 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 

(to carry forward) 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Nil 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards floating charge 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 
(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade and Expense Claims 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 

HM Revenue & Customs - Corp Tax 

Employee Claims 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

issued Share Capital 

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members 

Signature Chandos. 

Estimated 

To Realise 

£ 

1,500 

(1,500) 

0 
(1,500) 

0 

(1,500) 

0 

(1,500) 

6,330 
15,600 
3,603 

17,000 42,533 

(44,033) 

0 
(44,033) 

100 

(44,133) 

Date s/s feos



Siz 
fro/s 

area 

auON 
eUON 
euoN 

QUON) 
euen, 

Aunveg 
= 

ua) 
sonpasy 

JOenjen 
Aynoag 

ayeq 
Aq poy 

n
o
e
s
 

Aur 40 simieq 

6z testy 

ercor'g 

00 000'Zt 
6z £00' 
00.009'S1 

00 oce'9 

00 000'r 
00 065+ 

Supeppy 
30 

juawsyeys 
494 

‘G¥9 
SXB 

‘avs 
SX8 

336 
tM 

uopudy 
gz 

6dH 
syong 

£01 
awa 

Sh 
ONG 

Ainpe0ld 
9b 

Playsuoceeg, 

‘80H0, 
pidly IvawaBeuey 

1490 
ubiedwea 

sno 

esnoH 
eAdi6xoy 

BAU 
OMOH 

|Z 

(opo2ysed yy) ssauppy 

S203IPOAD 
POUNDSSUN 

[ROL 

szojpaug pansesun s9190 [ROL 

suey 
eakodury 

XB 
dion 

- swoysny) 
9 enueAsy 

WH 

BAVd 
- SWajsnD 

'g enuaAeY 
WH 

AsOWpeID 
pauNdesUN 

Jay1O 

esoyparg asuadxg pus apes (eo) 

00 9 uekig sejog 
vos 

8J0}/pasD 
osuadxg 

pus 
epell 

ourtn 

S
O
N
A
)
 

peundesuly 

PORT] SeDIAIEg UO 
- ZV) 

soypasg 
Auedwey 

- gq 


